
Puchar Polski Juniorów/ek Młodszych
Piaseczno

05.03.2022

K-70 

SAŁEK

Tatami: 1, Competitors: 14 

11 - 01s3 [3:38] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

SAŁEK

WITKOWSKA

10 - 00 [0:44]

NOWAKRENATA

00s2 - 01 [4:00]

PIKOSZ

WIJATKOWSKA
00 - 10 [0:44] 10s2 - 00 [6:19] 

WITKOWSKA 

11 - 00 [0:38]

7 OLIWIA WIŚNIEWSKA
POL/HATO JUDO W-WA 

1 WIKTORIA WITKOWSKA
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

2 RENATA NOWAK
POL/UKS 15 Krosno 

3 NICOLE PIKOSZ
POL/PGE Akademia Judo 

3 NATALIA SAŁEK
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

5 JULIA SZYMANIAK
POL/AZS UW W-WA 
PATRYCJA STEFANIUK
POL/UKS Ippon Tychy 
MATYLDA WIJATKOWSKA
POL/UKS Olimp Nowa Sól 

13
PIKOSZ NICOLE
POL/PGE Akademia Judo 

19

21

SZYMANIAK JULIA
POL/AZS UW W-WA 

STEFANIUK

WIŚNIEWSKA
00 - 10 [0:09] 

STEFANIUK PATRYCJA

00s2 - 01 [4:00] 

20

22

V17

PIKOSZ NICOLE

1

SAŁEK NATALIA
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

2

PIKOSZ NICOLE

DUL NATALIA
POL/PGE Akademia Judo 

POL/AZS AWF Gorzów Wlkp. 

9

14

JAMROSZCZYK JULIA

WIJATKOWSKA MATYLDA
POL/KŚ AZS Gliwice 

POL/UKS Olimp Nowa Sól 

15

SZATKOWSKA NATALIA

STEFANIUK PATRYCJA
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

POL/UKS Ippon Tychy 

16

KIEŁCZYKOWSKA AGATA

WIŚNIEWSKA OLIWIA
POL/UKS PCS W-WA 

POL/HATO JUDO W-WA 

- {] 

10s1 - 00s1 [2:00] 

00 - 10 [] 

10 - 00 [0:12] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

- [] 

PIKOSZ

WITKOWSKA

01 - 10 [1:09] 

3

WITKOWSKA WIKTORIA

JAMROSZCZYK JULIA
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

POL/KŚ AZS Gliwice 

4

RADECKA MAJA

WIJATKOWSKA MATYLDA
POL/UKS UKEMI Judo Wolb. 

POL/UKS Olimp Nowa Sól 

10

4

13

5

12

10 - 00 [0:48] 

WIJATKOWSKA

17

STEFANIUK

00 - 10 [] 

SZYMANIAK

NOWAK
10 - 00s1 [0:49]

5

STEFANIUK PATRYCJA
POL/UKS Ippon Tychy 

6

SZATKOWSKA NATALIA

SZYMANIAK JULIA
POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

POL/AZS UW W-WA 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

SZYMANIAK

NOWAK

00s1 - 10 [2:10] 

7

NOWAK RENATA

KIEŁCZYKOWSKA AGATA
POL/UKS 15 Krosno 

POL/UKS PCS W-WA 

8

RYKOWSKA MAJA

WIŚNIEWSKA OLIWIA
POL/PKS GWARDIA Szczytno 

POL/HATO JUDO W-WA 

12

3

14

6

11

10 - 00 [1:10] 

WIŚNIEWSKA

18

00s1 - 10 [2:04] 

23

WITKOWSKA WIKTORIA

00 - 10 [1:16]

10 - 00 [3:26] A 

WIKTORIA 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

PIKOSZ 
NICOLE 

SAŁEK 
NATALIA 

S.
Fu

ks
 

POL/UKJ Lemur W-WA 

POL/UKS 15 Krosno 

POL/PGE Akademia Judo 

POL/UKS Ippon Tychy 

SAŁEK NATALIA
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 


